
# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

043 HCD SVEN JUNG

044 HCD RASMUS ASPLUND

045 HCD ENZO CORVI

046 HCD CHRIS EGLI

047 HCD RICO GREDIG

048 HCD TINO KESSLER

049 HCD BRENDAN LEMIEUX

050 HCD VALENTIN NUSSBAUMER

051 HCD JULIAN PARRÉE

052 HCD SIMON RYFORS

053 HCD MATĚJ STRÁNSKÝ

054 HCD FILIP ZADINA

055 FRI RETO BERRA

056 FRI LOIC GALLEY

057 FRI ANDREA GLAUSER

058 FRI LUDVIG JOHNSON

059 FRI MICHAEL KAPLA

060 FRI SIMON SEILER

061 FRI MAXIMILIAN STREULE

062 FRI CHRISTOPH BERTSCHY

063 FRI ATTILIO BIASCA

064 FRI HENRIK BORGSTRÖM

065 FRI JACOB DE LA ROSE

066 FRI JAN DORTHE

067 FRI NATHAN MARCHON

068 FRI SANDRO SCHMID

069 FRI JULIEN SPRUNGER

070 FRI MARCUS SÖRENSEN

071 FRI LUCAS WALLMARK

072 FRI SAMUEL WALSER

073 SCB ADAM REIDEBORN

074 SCB LOUIS FÜLLEMANN

075 SCB SIMON KINDSCHI

076 SCB ANTON LINDHOLM

077 SCB NILS RHYN

078 SCB RAMON UNTERSANDER

079 SCB JOËL VERMIN

080 SCB ALEXANDER YAKOVENKO

081 SCB MIRO AALTONEN

082 SCB MATS ALGE

083 SCB MARCO LEHMANN

084 SCB MARC MARCHON

# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

001 ZSC ŠIMON HRUBEC

002 ZSC PATRICK GEERING

003 ZSC DEAN KUKAN

004 ZSC CHRISTIAN MARTI

005 ZSC DARIO TRUTMANN

006 ZSC YANNICK WEBER

007 ZSC PONTUS ÅBERG

008 ZSC SVEN ANDRIGHETTO

009 ZSC THIERRY BADER

010 ZSC NICOLAS BAECHLER

011 ZSC RUDOLFS BALCERS

012 ZSC CHRIS BALTISBERGER

013 ZSC JESPER FRÖDÉN

014 ZSC DEREK GRANT

015 ZSC JOEL HENRY

016 ZSC DENIS HOLLENSTEIN

017 ZSC DENIS MALGIN

018 ZSC JUSTIN SIGRIST

019 LHC CONNOR HUGHES

020 LHC KEVIN PASCHE

021 LHC ERIK BRÄNNSTRÖM

022 LHC CÉDRIC FIEDLER

023 LHC FABIAN HELDNER

024 LHC AURÉLIEN MARTI

025 LHC SAMI NIKU

026 LHC BENJAMIN BOUGRO

027 LHC DRAKE CAGGIULA

028 LHC AUSTIN CZARNIK

029 LHC FLORAN DOUAY

030 LHC JASON FUCHS

031 LHC KEN JÄGER

032 LHC DOMINIK KAHUN

033 LHC AHTI OKSANEN

034 LHC DAMIEN RIAT

035 LHC THÉO ROCHETTE

036 LHC ANTTI SUOMELA

037 HCD SANDRO AESCHLIMANN

038 HCD CALLE ANDERSSON

039 HCD DAVYD BARANDUN

040 HCD KLAS DAHLBECK

041 HCD LUKAS FRICK

042 HCD NICO GROSS
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# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

144 SCL JULIAN SCHMUTZ

145 HCAP GILLES SENN

146 HCAP ZACCHEO DOTTI

147 HCAP TIM HEED

148 HCAP JESSE VIRTANEN

149 HCAP DARIO WÜTHRICH

150 HCAP JESSE ZGRAGGEN

151 HCAP DARIO BÜRGLER

152 HCAP TOMMASO DE LUCA

153 HCAP CHRIS DIDOMENICO

154 HCAP ANDRÉ HEIM

155 HCAP MICHAEL JOLY

156 HCAP DIEGO KOSTNER

157 HCAP MANIX LANDRY

158 HCAP MILES MÜLLER

159 HCAP INTI PESTONI

160 HCAP NICOLAS PETAN

161 HCAP CHRIS TIERNEY

162 HCAP DOMINIC ZWERGER

163 SCRJ MELVIN NYFFELER

164 SCRJ LUCA CAPAUL

165 SCRJ MAURO DUFNER

166 SCRJ JULIUS HONKA

167 SCRJ IGOR JELOVAC

168 SCRJ MATTHEW KELLENBERGER

169 SCRJ JACOB LARSSON

170 SCRJ FABIAN MAIER

171 SCRJ YANNICK-LENNART ALBRECHT

172 SCRJ NICO DÜNNER

173 SCRJ MARLON GRAF

174 SCRJ VALENTIN HOFER

175 SCRJ DOMINIC LAMMER

176 SCRJ TYLER MOY

177 SCRJ VICTOR RASK

178 SCRJ MALTE STRÖMWALL

179 SCRJ JONAS TAIBEL

180 SCRJ GIAN-MARCO WETTER

181 EHCB HARRI SÄTERI

182 EHCB NIKLAS BLESSING

183 EHCB YANIK BURREN

184 EHCB LUCA CHRISTEN

185 EHCB LINUS HULTSTRÖM

186 EHCB OSKARI LAAKSONEN

187 EHCB YANICK STAMPFLI

188 EHCB MIRO ZRYD

189 EHCB LIAS ANDERSSON

190 EHCB PETR ČAJKA

191 EHCB GAËTAN HAAS

192 EHCB FABIO HOFER

193 EHCB JOHNNY KNEUBÜHLER

194 EHCB NICOLAS MÜLLER

195 EHCB TONI RAJALA

196 EHCB YANICK SABLATNIG

197 EHCB JERE SALLINEN

198 EHCB MARCUS SYLVEGÅRD

199 GSHC STÉPHANE CHARLIN

200 GSHC ROBERT MAYER

201 GSHC TIM BERNI

202 GSHC GIANCARLO CHANTON

# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

085 SCB WALTTERI MERELÄ

086 SCB SIMON MOSER

087 SCB MARCO MÜLLER

088 SCB FABIAN RITZMANN

089 SCB TRISTAN SCHERWEY

090 SCB THIERRY SCHILD

091 EVZ LEONARDO GENONI

092 EVZ NIC BALESTRA

093 EVZ LUKAS BENGTSSON

094 EVZ RAPHAEL DIAZ

095 EVZ TOBIAS GEISSER

096 EVZ DAVID SKLENIČKA

097 EVZ LIVIO STADLER

098 EVZ NANDO EGGENBERGER

099 EVZ GRÉGORY HOFMANN

100 EVZ JAN KOVÁŘ

101 EVZ DOMINIK KUBALÍK

102 EVZ COLIN SEAN LINDEMANN

103 EVZ LINO MARTSCHINI

104 EVZ SVEN SENTELER

105 EVZ TOMÁŠ TATAR

106 EVZ DANIEL VOŽENÍLEK

107 EVZ LORIS WEY

108 EVZ ANDREAS WINGERLI

109 EHCK LUDOVIC WAEBER

110 EHCK STEVE KELLENBERGER

111 EHCK LUKÁŠ KLOK

112 EHCK MAX LINDROTH

113 EHCK LEANDRO PROFICO

114 EHCK NICHOLAS STEINER

115 EHCK BERND WOLF

116 EHCK BRANDON GIGNAC

117 EHCK ROBERT LEINO

118 EHCK RAFAEL MEIER

119 EHCK DARIO MEYER

120 EHCK TYLER MORLEY

121 EHCK PETTERI PUHAKKA

122 EHCK MISCHA RAMEL

123 EHCK HARRISON SCHREIBER

124 EHCK RETO SCHÄPPI

125 EHCK AXEL SIMIC

126 EHCK DENISS SMIRNOVS

127 SCL LUCA BOLTSHAUSER

128 SCL PHIL BALTISBERGER

129 SCL SAMUEL ERNI

130 SCL BASTIAN GUGGENHEIM

131 SCL NOAH MEIER

132 SCL JUUSO RIIKOLA

133 SCL DARIO ALLENSPACH

134 SCL JÉRÔME BACHOFNER

135 SCL HANNES BJÖRNINEN

136 SCL JIŘÍ FELCMAN

137 SCL OSKARS LAPINSKIS

138 SCL SAKU MÄENALANEN

139 SCL CAL O'REILLY

140 SCL HARRI PESONEN

141 SCL PATRICK PETRINI

142 SCL DARIO ROHRBACH

143 SCL JOEL SALZGEBER

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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# CLUB NAME BASE /25

CS-01 ZSC DEAN KUKAN

CS-02 ZSC RUDOLFS BALCERS

CS-03 ZSC DENIS MALGIN

CS-04 LHC ERIK BRÄNNSTRÖM

CS-05 LHC DRAKE CAGGIULA

CS-06 LHC JASON FUCHS

CS-07 HCD RASMUS ASPLUND

CS-08 HCD VALENTIN NUSSBAUMER

CS-09 HCD FILIP ZADINA

CS-10 FRI LUDVIG JOHNSON

CS-11 FRI NATHAN MARCHON

CS-12 FRI MARCUS SÖRENSEN

CS-13 SCB MIRO AALTONEN

CS-14 SCB MARCO LEHMANN

CS-15 SCB THIERRY SCHILD

CS-16 EVZ DOMINIK KUBALÍK

CS-17 EVZ TOMÁŠ TATAR

CS-18 EHCK BRANDON GIGNAC

# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

203 GSHC JAN RUTTA

204 GSHC VILI SAARIJÄRVI

205 GSHC ERIC SCHNELLER

206 GSHC TAYLOR BECK

207 GSHC TIM BOZON

208 GSHC MARKUS GRANLUND

209 GSHC SAKARI MANNINEN

210 GSHC MARC-ANTOINE POULIOT

211 GSHC VINCENT PRAPLAN

212 GSHC JESSE PULJUJÄRVI

213 GSHC TANNER RICHARD

214 GSHC NOAH ROD

215 GSHC MATTHEW VERBOON

216 GSHC JIMMY VESEY

217 HCL NIKLAS SCHLEGEL

218 HCL DAVID AEBISCHER

219 HCL SANTERI ALATALO

220 HCL CONNOR CARRICK

221 HCL CARL DAHLSTRÖM

222 HCL MIRCO MÜLLER

223 HCL JESPER PELTONEN

224 HCL BRIAN ZANETTI

225 HCL ALESSIO BERTAGGIA

226 HCL LORENZO CANONICA

227 HCL LUCA FAZZINI

# CLUB NAME BASE PINK BLUE /30 /20 /10 1OF1

228 HCL RASMUS KUPARI

229 HCL GIOVANNI MORINI

230 HCL BRENDAN PERLINI

231 HCL ZACH SANFORD

232 HCL MIKE SGARBOSSA

233 HCL DARIO SIMION

234 HCL CALVIN THÜRKAUF

235 HCA DAMIANO CIACCIO

236 HCA BENJAMIN CONZ

237 HCA JANNIK FISCHER

238 HCA NIKLAS FRIMAN

239 HCA ANTTONI HONKA

240 HCA ARNO NUSSBAUMER

241 HCA VALENTIN PILET

242 HCA PIERRE-ÉDOUARD BELLEMARE

243 HCA KEVIN BOZON

244 HCA PHILIP-MICHAËL DEVOS

245 HCA FRÉDÉRIK GAUTHIER

246 HCA JONATHAN HAZEN

247 HCA KILLIAN MOTTET

248 HCA JULIUS NÄTTINEN

249 HCA MARCO PEDRETTI

250 HCA LOUIS ROBIN

251 HCA ELVIS SCHLÄPFER

252 HCA JEREMY WICK

CHRONOSKATERS 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE /25

CS-19 EHCK PETTERI PUHAKKA

CS-20 EHCK AXEL SIMIC

CS-21 SCL JUUSO RIIKOLA

CS-22 SCL PATRICK PETRINI

CS-23 HCAP MICHAEL JOLY

CS-24 HCAP MANIX LANDRY

CS-25 SCRJ JULIUS HONKA

CS-26 SCRJ MALTE STRÖMWALL

CS-27 SCRJ GIAN-MARCO WETTER

CS-28 EHCB LINUS HULTSTRÖM

CS-29 EHCB LIAS ANDERSSON

CS-30 GSHC TIM BERNI

CS-31 GSHC SAKARI MANNINEN

CS-32 GSHC JESSE PULJUJÄRVI

CS-33 HCL ALESSIO BERTAGGIA

CS-34 HCL BRENDAN PERLINI

CS-35 HCA ANTTONI HONKA

CS-36 HCA PIERRE-ÉDOUARD BELLEMARE

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 AUTO X/39

EL-6 EVZ JOSH HOLDEN ELS-JH

EL-7 EHCK KIMMO RINTANEN ELS-KR

EL-8 EHCB JAKOB KÖLLIKER ELS-JK

EL-9 HCL JEAN-JACQUES AESCHLIMANN ELS-JA

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 AUTO X/39

EL-1 ZSC MARK STREIT ELS-MS

EL-2 LHC CRISTOBAL HUET ELS-CH

EL-3 SCB SVEN LEUENBERGER ELS-SL

EL-4 SCB MARTIN PLÜSS ELS-MP

EL-5 EVZ PATRICK FISCHER ELS-PF

ETERNAL LEGENDS 35 
PT
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# CLUB NAME BASE X/99 X/50 AUTO X/30 1OF1*

DL-01 ZSC ŠIMON HRUBEC DLS-SH

DL-02 ZSC SVEN ANDRIGHETTO DLS-SA

DL-03 ZSC JESPER FRÖDÉN DLS-JF

DL-04 LHC AUSTIN CZARNIK DLS-AC

DL-05 LHC DOMINIK KAHUN DLS-DK

DL-06 LHC ANTTI SUOMELA DLS-AS

DL-07 HCD SANDRO AESCHLIMANN DLS-AE

DL-08 HCD KLAS DAHLBECK DLS-KD

DL-09 HCD MATĚJ STRÁNSKÝ DLS-MS

DL-10 FRI JULIEN SPRUNGER DLS-JS

DL-11 FRI MARCUS SÖRENSEN DLS-SO

DL-12 FRI LUCAS WALLMARK DLS-LW

DL-13 SCB JOËL VERMIN DLS-JV

DL-14 SCB TRISTAN SCHERWEY DLS-TS

DL-15 SCB SIMON MOSER DLS-SM

DL-16 EVZ LEONARDO GENONI DLS-LG

DL-17 EVZ JAN KOVÁŘ DLS-JK

DL-18 EVZ DOMINIK KUBALÍK DLS-KU

DIAMONDS OF THE LEAGUE 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE X/99 X/50 AUTO X/30 1OF1*

DL-19 EHCK LEANDRO PROFICO DLS-LP

DL-20 EHCK DARIO MEYER DLS-DM

DL-21 SCL HARRI PESONEN DLS-HP

DL-22 SCL JULIAN SCHMUTZ DLS-SC

DL-23 HCAP TIM HEED DLS-TH

DL-24 HCAP CHRIS DIDOMENICO DLS-CD

DL-25 HCAP INTI PESTONI DLS-IP

DL-26 SCRJ TYLER MOY DLS-TM

DL-27 SCRJ VICTOR RASK DLS-VR

DL-28 EHCB FABIO HOFER DLS-FH

DL-29 EHCB TONI RAJALA DLS-TR

DL-30 GSHC MARC-ANTOINE POULIOT DLS-MP

DL-31 GSHC VINCENT PRAPLAN DLS-VP

DL-32 HCL SANTERI ALATALO DLS-AL

DL-33 HCL LUCA FAZZINI DLS-LF

DL-34 HCL CALVIN THÜRKAUF DLS-CT

DL-35 HCA PIERRE-ÉDOUARD BELLEMARE DLS-PB

DL-36 HCA JONATHAN HAZEN DLS-JH

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 X/35 AUTO X/15

CL-01 ZSC PATRICK GEERING

CL-02 ZSC YANNICK WEBER CLS-WGM

CL-03 ZSC DENIS MALGIN

CL-04 LHC DAMIEN RIAT

CL-05 LHC AURÉLIEN MARTI CLS-MRF

CL-06 LHC JASON FUCHS

CL-07 HCD MATĚJ STRÁNSKÝ

CL-08 HCD SVEN JUNG CLS-JSC

CL-09 HCD ENZO CORVI

CL-10 FRI JULIEN SPRUNGER

CL-11 FRI CHRISTOPH BERTSCHY CLS-BSS

CL-12 FRI SANDRO SCHMID

CL-13 SCB RAMON UNTERSANDER

CL-14 SCB MARC MARCHON CLS-MUM

CL-15 SCB WALTTERI MERELÄ

CL-16 EVZ JAN KOVÁŘ

CL-17 EVZ GRÉGORY HOFMANN CLS-HKM

CL-18 EVZ LINO MARTSCHINI

CL-19 EHCK STEVE KELLENBERGER

CL-20 EHCK BERND WOLF CLS-WKS

CL-21 EHCK RETO SCHÄPPI

CRESTED LEADERS 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 X/35 AUTO X/15

CL-22 SCL HARRI PESONEN

CL-23 SCL JUUSO RIIKOLA CLS-RPS

CL-24 SCL JULIAN SCHMUTZ

CL-25 HCAP DARIO BÜRGLER

CL-26 HCAP ANDRÉ HEIM CLS-HBP

CL-27 HCAP INTI PESTONI

CL-28 SCRJ NICO DÜNNER

CL-29 SCRJ FABIAN MAIER CLS-MDM

CL-30 SCRJ TYLER MOY

CL-31 EHCB GAËTAN HAAS

CL-32 EHCB JOHNNY KNEUBÜHLER CLS-KHR

CL-33 EHCB TONI RAJALA

CL-34 GSHC NOAH ROD

CL-35 GSHC TIM BERNI CLS-BRG

CL-36 GSHC MARKUS GRANLUND

CL-37 HCL CALVIN THÜRKAUF

CL-38 HCL CONNOR CARRICK CLS-CTF

CL-39 HCL LUCA FAZZINI

CL-40 HCA JANNIK FISCHER

CL-41 HCA JULIUS NÄTTINEN CLS-NFP

CL-42 HCA MARCO PEDRETTI

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 AUTO X/35 1OF1*

PP-10 EHCK MISCHA RAMEL PPS-MR

PP-11 SCL JIŘÍ FELCMAN PPS-JF

PP-12 HCAP TOMMASO DE LUCA PPS-TL

PP-13 HCAP MANIX LANDRY PPS-ML

PP-14 SCRJ JONAS TAIBEL PPS-JT

PP-15 EHCB NIKLAS BLESSING PPS-BL

PP-16 GSHC ERIC SCHNELLER PPS-ES

PP-17 HCL BRIAN ZANETTI PPS-BZ

PP-18 HCA LOUIS ROBIN PPS-LR

# CLUB NAME BASE X/65 AUTO X/35 1OF1*

PP-01 ZSC NICOLAS BAECHLER PPS-NB

PP-02 LHC KEVIN PASCHE PPS-KP

PP-03 LHC THÉO ROCHETTE PPS-TR

PP-04 HCD RICO GREDIG PPS-RG

PP-05 FRI LUDVIG JOHNSON PPS-LJ

PP-06 FRI JAN DORTHE PPS-JD

PP-07 SCB THIERRY SCHILD PPS-TS

PP-08 EVZ NIC BALESTRA PPS-BA

PP-09 EHCK RAFAEL MEIER PPS-RM

PRIME PROSPECTS 35 
PT

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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*CARD THICKNESS 55PT



# CLUB NAME BASE X/80 AUTO X/60

RF-01 ZSC PONTUS ÅBERG RFS-PA

RF-02 LHC ERIK BRÄNNSTRÖM RFS-EB

RF-03 LHC DRAKE CAGGIULA RFS-DC

RF-04 LHC AUSTIN CZARNIK RFS-AC

RF-05 HCD LUKAS FRICK RFS-LF

RF-06 HCD RASMUS ASPLUND RFS-RA

RF-07 FRI MICHAEL KAPLA RFS-MK

RF-08 FRI HENRIK BORGSTRÖM RFS-HB

RF-09 SCB MARCO MÜLLER RFS-MM

RF-10 EVZ DAVID SKLENIČKA RFS-DS

RF-11 EVZ TOMÁŠ TATAR RFS-TT

RF-12 EHCK MAX LINDROTH RFS-ML

RF-13 EHCK BRANDON GIGNAC RFS-BG

RF-14 EHCK ROBERT LEINO RFS-RL

RF-15 EHCK PETTERI PUHAKKA RFS-PP

RF-16 SCL HANNES BJÖRNINEN RFS-BJ

RF-17 SCL CAL O'REILLY RFS-CO

RF-18 HCAP NICOLAS PETAN RFS-NP

REINFORCEMENTS 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME BASE X/80 AUTO X/60

RF-19 HCAP CHRIS TIERNEY RFS-CT

RF-20 SCRJ JULIUS HONKA RFS-JH

RF-21 EHCB LINUS HULTSTRÖM RFS-LH

RF-22 EHCB OSKARI LAAKSONEN RFS-OL

RF-23 EHCB PETR ČAJKA RFS-PC

RF-24 EHCB MARCUS SYLVEGÅRD RFS-MS

RF-25 GSHC STÉPHANE CHARLIN RFS-SC

RF-26 GSHC JAN RUTTA RFS-JR

RF-27 GSHC VILI SAARIJÄRVI RFS-VS

RF-28 GSHC JESSE PULJUJÄRVI RFS-JP

RF-29 GSHC JIMMY VESEY RFS-JV

RF-30 HCL CONNOR CARRICK RFS-CC

RF-31 HCL RASMUS KUPARI RFS-RK

RF-32 HCL ZACH SANFORD RFS-ZS

RF-33 HCL MIKE SGARBOSSA RFS-SG

RF-34 HCA NIKLAS FRIMAN RFS-NF

RF-35 HCA FRÉDÉRIK GAUTHIER RFS-FG

RF-36 HCA JEREMY WICK RFS-JW

# CLUB NAME /39

SL3-DG ZSC DEREK GRANT

SL3-AO LHC AHTI OKSANEN

SL3-CA HCD CALLE ANDERSSON

SL3-JR FRI JACOB DE LA ROSE

SL3-WM SCB WALTTERI MERELÄ

SL3-LB EVZ LUKAS BENGTSSON

SL3-BW EHCK BERND WOLF

SL3-SM GSHC SAKARI MANNINEN

SL3-JN HCA JULIUS NÄTTINEN

SIGNED STARS LEVEL 3 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME /69

SL2-AW EVZ ANDREAS WINGERLI

SL2-LK EHCK LUKÁŠ KLOK

SL2-LB SCL LUCA BOLTSHAUSER

SL2-MJ HCAP MICHAEL JOLY

SL2-DL SCRJ DOMINIC LAMMER

SL2-NM EHCB NICOLAS MÜLLER

SL2-TB GSHC TAYLOR BECK

SL2-MM HCL MIRCO MÜLLER

SL2-AH HCA ANTTONI HONKA

# CLUB NAME /69

SL2-DK ZSC DEAN KUKAN

SL2-RB ZSC RUDOLFS BALCERS

SL2-KJ LHC KEN JÄGER

SL2-DR LHC DAMIEN RIAT

SL2-VN HCD VALENTIN NUSSBAUMER

SL2-SR HCD SIMON RYFORS

SL2-BE FRI RETO BERRA

SL2-FR SCB FABIAN RITZMANN

SL2-SS EVZ SVEN SENTELER

SIGNED STARS LEVEL 2 35 
PT

# CLUB NAME /99

SL1-MK SCRJ MATTHEW KELLENBERGER

SL1-VH SCRJ VALENTIN HOFER

SL1-YB EHCB YANIK BURREN

SL1-LC EHCB LUCA CHRISTEN

SL1-GC GSHC GIANCARLO CHANTON

SL1-PE HCL JESPER PELTONEN

SL1-CA HCL LORENZO CANONICA

SL1-VP HCA VALENTIN PILET

SL1-KM HCA KILLIAN MOTTET

# CLUB NAME /99

SL1-MA SCB MATS ALGE

SL1-TG EVZ TOBIAS GEISSER

SL1-NE EVZ NANDO EGGENBERGER

SL1-HS EHCK HARRISON SCHREIBER

SL1-DS EHCK DENISS SMIRNOVS

SL1-NM SCL NOAH MEIER

SL1-DA SCL DARIO ALLENSPACH

SL1-ZD HCAP ZACCHEO DOTTI

SL1-MM HCAP MILES MÜLLER

# CLUB NAME /99

SL1-CM ZSC CHRISTIAN MARTI

SL1-JH ZSC JOEL HENRY

SL1-CF LHC CÉDRIC FIEDLER

SL1-BB LHC BENJAMIN BOUGRO

SL1-NG HCD NICO GROSS

SL1-JP HCD JULIAN PARRÉE

SL1-MS FRI MAXIMILIAN STREULE

SL1-AB FRI ATTILIO BIASCA

SL1-LF SCB LOUIS FÜLLEMANN

SIGNED STARS LEVEL 1 35 
PT

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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# CLUB NAME X/35 X/15

EP-SE SCL SAMUEL ERNI

EP-BG SCL BASTIAN GUGGENHEIM

EP-KO HCAP DIEGO KOSTNER

EP-DZ HCAP DOMINIC ZWERGER

EP-MN SCRJ MELVIN NYFFELER

EP-FM SCRJ FABIAN MAIER

EP-GH EHCB GAËTAN HAAS

EP-JS EHCB JERE SALLINEN

EP-RM GSHC ROBERT MAYER

EP-NR GSHC NOAH ROD

EP-SC HCL NIKLAS SCHLEGEL

EP-AB HCL ALESSIO BERTAGGIA

EP-PD HCA PHILIP-MICHAËL DEVOS

EP-JH HCA JONATHAN HAZEN

# CLUB NAME X/35 X/15

EP-PG ZSC PATRICK GEERING

EP-CB ZSC CHRIS BALTISBERGER

EP-FH LHC FABIAN HELDNER

EP-AM LHC AURÉLIEN MARTI

EP-EC HCD ENZO CORVI

EP-CE HCD CHRIS EGLI

EP-NM FRI NATHAN MARCHON

EP-SW FRI SAMUEL WALSER

EP-RU SCB RAMON UNTERSANDER

EP-TS SCB TRISTAN SCHERWEY

EP-RD EVZ RAPHAEL DIAZ

EP-LM EVZ LINO MARTSCHINI

EP-SK EHCK STEVE KELLENBERGER

EP-NS EHCK NICHOLAS STEINER

EMBLEM OF PRIDE 130 
PT

# CLUB NAME X/85 AUTO X/30

GJ-SM SCL SAKU MÄENALANEN GJS-SM

GJ-DR SCL DARIO ROHRBACH GJS-DR

GJ-JV HCAP JESSE VIRTANEN GJS-JV

GJ-DB HCAP DARIO BÜRGLER GJS-DB

GJ-ND SCRJ NICO DÜNNER GJS-ND

GJ-MS SCRJ MALTE STRÖMWALL GJS-MS

GJ-LA EHCB LIAS ANDERSSON GJS-LA

GJ-FH EHCB FABIO HOFER GJS-FH

GJ-SC GSHC STÉPHANE CHARLIN GJS-SC

GJ-MP GSHC MARC-ANTOINE POULIOT GJS-MP

GJ-AL HCL SANTERI ALATALO GJS-AL

GJ-BP HCL BRENDAN PERLINI GJS-BP

GJ-DC HCA DAMIANO CIACCIO GJS-DC

GJ-PB HCA PIERRE-ÉDOUARD BELLEMARE GJS-PB

# CLUB NAME X/85 AUTO X/30

GJ-DH ZSC DENIS HOLLENSTEIN GJS-DH

GJ-DM ZSC DENIS MALGIN GJS-DM

GJ-KP LHC KEVIN PASCHE GJS-KP

GJ-TR LHC THÉO ROCHETTE GJS-TR

GJ-SA HCD SANDRO AESCHLIMANN GJS-SA

GJ-FZ HCD FILIP ZADINA GJS-FZ

GJ-AG FRI ANDREA GLAUSER GJS-AG

GJ-SS FRI SANDRO SCHMID GJS-SS

GJ-AR SCB ADAM REIDEBORN GJS-AR

GJ-MA SCB MIRO AALTONEN GJS-MA

GJ-RD EVZ RAPHAEL DIAZ GJS-RD

GJ-GH EVZ GRÉGORY HOFMANN GJS-GH

GJ-LW EHCK LUDOVIC WAEBER GJS-LW

GJ-AS EHCK AXEL SIMIC GJS-AS

GAME JERSEY 130 
PT

# CLUB NAME X/15 1OF1

PR-PB SCL PHIL BALTISBERGER

PR-HB SCL HANNES BJÖRNINEN

PR-GS HCAP GILLES SENN

PR-TH HCAP TIM HEED

PR-IJ SCRJ IGOR JELOVAC

PR-JL SCRJ JACOB LARSSON

PR-HS EHCB HARRI SÄTERI

PR-JK EHCB JOHNNY KNEUBÜHLER

PR-VS GSHC VILI SAARIJÄRVI

PR-VP GSHC VINCENT PRAPLAN

PR-CD HCL CARL DAHLSTRÖM

PR-DS HCL DARIO SIMION

PR-BC HCA BENJAMIN CONZ

PR-MP HCA MARCO PEDRETTI

# CLUB NAME X/15 1OF1

PR-SA ZSC SVEN ANDRIGHETTO

PR-JF ZSC JESPER FRÖDÉN

PR-SN LHC SAMI NIKU

PR-AO LHC AHTI OKSANEN

PR-SJ HCD SVEN JUNG

PR-SR HCD SIMON RYFORS

PR-RB FRI RETO BERRA

PR-CB FRI CHRISTOPH BERTSCHY

PR-ML SCB MARCO LEHMANN

PR-MM SCB MARC MARCHON

PR-LG EVZ LEONARDO GENONI

PR-DV EVZ DANIEL VOŽENÍLEK

PR-DM EHCK DARIO MEYER

PR-TM EHCK TYLER MORLEY

PUCK RELIC 180 
PT

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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UM-DM ZSC DENIS MALGIN
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UM-DH ZSC DENIS HOLLENSTEIN

UNIQUE MARK 180 
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NUMBER TAG A TAG B TAG C
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